Amendment
Modification

STIP AMENDMENT and/or MODIFICATION REQUEST

Date:

5.15.12

Requestor: Jeanette Wilson

- Route

T WorkType ] -

- District ﬁ.-z_:_'

Wiles |

“Federal
Category

. Asset .
“Program - -
co(State ]
Projects . | =

Phase |~

 Federal

| Estimated
|cost Leftto|
| Gomplete 1

 Remarks

Zionsville

1006052

Various

Sign Modernization (Series

Of Units}

Sign replacément at
various intersections in
the Town of Zionsville

Boone

Crawfo.rdsville.

N/A

HSIP

CN

$38,163

T $42,426

CN phase

moved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Administrative
Modification
Lefter from
IMPO daled
April 20, 2012,

New Palestine

0900031

Us 52

Landscaping

From western town limit
{o eastern town limit

Hancock

Ft Wayne

N/A

TE

CN

$532,000

$133,000

$665,000

CN moved from
FY 2012 to FY
2013 by
Administrative
Madification
Letter from
IMPO dated_
Aprit 20, 2012.

Hancock

0810430

CR 200 North

Bridge Deck Reconstruction
& Widening

CR 200 Morth bridge and
appreaches over Buck
Creek - Bridge # 59

Hancock

Greenfield

0.2

S§TP

CN

$2,5660,000

$640,000

$3,200,000

CN and CN INS
maoved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Administrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 20, 2012,

Hancock

0900012

CR 600 West

Intersect. Improv. W/ Added
Turn Lanes

CR 600 West at CR 300
North

Hancock

Greenfield

0.01

STP

CN

$2,328,060

$582,015

$2,910,075

CNand CN INS
moved frem FY
2012 te FY 2013
by
Administrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 20, 2012.

INDOT

1005693

Us 52

Intersect. Improv. W/ Added
Turn Lanes

US 52 at CR 700 West

Hancock

Greenfield

N/A

STP

Statewide

CN

$1,600,000

$400,000

$2,000,000

CN phase
moved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Administrative
Madification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 25, 2012.

INDOT

1005695

Us 52

Trafiic Signals

US 52 at CR 700 West

Hancock

Greenfield

NIA

STP

Statewide

CN

$98,499

$24,600

$123,000

CN phase
moved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Administrative
Modificafion
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 25, 2012,

Avon

1172319

CR 100 South

Intersect. improv. W/ Added
Turn Lanes

CR 100 South at CR 900
East

Hendricks

Crawfordsvilie

NA

HSIP

PE

$9,000

$1,000[

$10,000

PE funding
moved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Adminisfrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated

April 20, 2012.

1
Admin Mod 05,15.2012




“Spomsor |

- Federal ‘| Asset '
| Category .

Program -
{State -
Projects

Phase ]

. Federal

$172.236

| Estimated
|CostlLeftto|
| Complete |

Project .

“Remarks -

CN and CN INS

Avon

1172318

Various

Traffic Sigﬁals Modernization

Emergency signal
preemption at various
locations in Avon

Hendricks

Crawfordsville

N/A

HSIP

CN

“§155,012

$17.224

moved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Administrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 20, 2012.
Cost for CN
phase also
increased from
$131,181 to
$172,236 by the
same letter from
IMPO.

Avon

1006094

Dan Jones
Road

intersect. Improv. W/ Added
Turn Lanes

Dan Jones Road at Main
Street

Hendricks

Crawfordsville

N/A

HSIP

RwW

$58,046

$6,450

$64,496

RW funding
moved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Administrative
Modificaiton
Lefter from
IMPO dated
April 20, 2012.

Avon

1172320

Dan Jones
Road

Traffic Signals Modernization

Dan Jones Road at CR
150 South

Handricks

Crawfordsville

N/A

HSIP

CN

528,197

$3,133

$31,330

CN and CN INS
moved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Administrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 20, 2012,

Franklin

0200757

Main Street

Road Reconstruction (3R/M4R
Standards)

Main Street Phase 2 from
120 feet N of Graham
Road to US 31

Johnson

Seymour

1.2

STP

CN

$3,520,000

$8680,000

$4,400,000

CN and CN INS
moved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Administrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 20, 2012,

Beech Grove

0710998

Greenway

Bike/Pedestrian Facilities

Beech Grove Greenway
from Main St to Mann Dr.
Phase 1A

Marion

Greenfield

0.2

TE

CHN

$920,000

$230,000

$1,150,000

CN and CN INS
moved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Administrative
Maodification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 20, 2012,

Beech Grove

0710898

Greenway

Bike/Pedestrian Facilities

Beech Grove Greenway
from Main St to Mann Dr.
Phase 1B

Marlon

Greenfield

0.2

TE

CN

$1,417,990

$367,007

$1,839,987

CN and CN INS
moved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Administrative
Modification
|efter from
IMPC dated

April 20, 2012.

2
Admin Mod 05.15.2012




“Sponsor [

DES

Route

"~ Tocation

" District

Miles,

- Federal _
| Category.

. Federal ~ 1"~

| Estimated
7. |CostLeftto|:
| Complete_ i

~'Remarks -

GN and CNINS

Béech Grove

0810322

Main Street

Standards)

Road Reconstruction (3RMR

Main Street from 13th
Avenue to Emerson
Avenue

Marion

Greenfield

1.41

STP

CN

~§4.656,120

$1,162,030

$5,820,120

moved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Administrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 20, 2012.

Indianapolis

1173167

Various

Other Type Project
{Miscellaneous)

Pedestrian crossing
upgrades at various
locations in Indianapolis

Marion

Greenfield

N/A

HSIP

CN

$279.180

$21,020

$310,200

CN and CN INS
moved frem FY
2012 to FY 2013
by .
Administrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 24, 2012.

indianapolis

0802309

Washington
Street

Other Type Project
{Miscellaneous)

Streetscaping from
Irvington Ave to Emerson
Ave for pedestrian
enhancement {Phase 2 of]
Washington St Cerridor
Streelscape)

Marion

Greenfield

N/A

TE

CN

$855,946

$213,987

$1,069,933

CN and CN INS
moved from FY
2013 to FY 2014
by
Adminisfrative
Movidivaiton
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 24, 2012.

Indianapolis

1173113

Various

Signing

Various Locations in
Indianapolis

Marion

Greenfield

N/A

HSIP

Ch

$118,800

$13,200

$132,000

CNand CN INS
moved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Administrative
Modification
Letter fromi
IMPO dated
April 24, 2012.

Indianapolis

0900030

Crooked
Creeck
Neighhorhood

Bike/Pedestrian Facilities

Sidewalks and ADA
connections to IndyGo
bus stops in Crooked
Creek Neighborhood

Marion

Greenfield

N/A

TE

CN

$333,200

$83,300

$416,500

CN and CN INS
moved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Administrative
Modification
Lelter from
IMPO dated
April 24, 2012.

Indianapolis

1173495

Bike Share
Program

Enhancement

Downtown Indy, Cultural
Districts and
Neighborhoods

Marion

Greenfield

N/A

CMAQ

PE

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

Change the
phase to PE
from Planning
and change the
federal
participation to
100 percent per
an
Administrative
Madification
Letter from
IMPO dated

April 24, 2012.

3
Admin Mod 05.15.2012




~Sponsor

~ WorkType

| Location . -

Miles | -
Lk Cétego'ry.' ;

“Federal | Asset

Phase

Program

| et |
| Projects - | -
1 oy

K

$200,000

Estimated

|Costleftto|
| -Complete | -

~ Project. -

 Remarks .

“[CN and CNINS

Indianapolis

0902315

St Thomas
Aquinas
School SRTS
Project

Bike/Pedestrian Facilities .

Infrastructure project for |Maricn

SRTS Project for St

Thomas Aquinas School

located at 46th and
lilinois Street

Greenfield

NA

SRTS

CN

$200,000

cost reduced
from $250,000
fo $200,000 and
moved fo FY
2013 by
Administrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
Aprit 24, 2012.

Indianapolis

1172459

71st Street

Bike/Pedestrian Facllities

71st Street Multi-Use
Trail from Lake Knell to

Hague

Marion

Greenfieid

N/A

CMAQ

CN

$1,280,000

$0

$1,280,000

CN and CN INS
moved from FY
2012 fo FY 2013
and project
limits revised
(formerly from
Cricklewood to
Hague) per
Adminisirative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 24, 2012,

Indianapolis

1006591

Michigan
Road/Townshi
p Ling Rd and
Westlane Rd

Other Type Project
(Miscellaneous)

Michigan Road, Township|Marion

Line Road and Westlane

Road pedestrian

enhancements and ADA

connectivity

Greenfield

1.4

CN

$418,500

$46,500

$465,000

CN and CN INS
moved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Adminisfrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 24, 2012,
Earmark
Funding is
source at 80/10
split.

Indianapolis

1173048

82nd Street

Road Rehabilitation (3RMR

Standards)

82nd Street from Hague
Road to Fall Creek Road

Marien

Greenfield

NIA

CN

$8,160,000

$2,040,000

$10,200,000

CN and CN INS
maoved from FY
2015 to FY 2014
and 82nd Street
bridge
rehabilitation
over Mud Creek
separated from
road project with
anew DES #
TBA. CN Cost
reduced by
$1,000,000. All
via
Administrative
Modification
Letier from
IMPO dated
Aprit 24, 2012,

[ndianapolis

TBA

82nd Street

Bridge
Repair

Rehabilitation Or

82nd Sireet over Mud

Creek

Marion

Greenfield

N/A

CN

$800,000

$200,000

$1,000,000

New hridge
rehab project
separated from
DES # 1173048
with a DES #

IOy A £ At

4
Admin Mod 05.15.2012




‘Estimated [ -
ICostLeftto]
| Complete.
. Project -

Sponsor. WorkType. . . District - | Miles | Federal |. - Asset
Projects -
Indianapolis 1173116 Shelby Street |Other Intersection Shelby Slreet at Tabor  |Marion Greenfield N/A HSIP CN $251,640 $27,960 $279,600 CN and CN INS
Improvement Street moved from FY
2012 to FY 2014
by
Administrative
Moedification
Letter from
IMPO dated

April 24, 2012.

Indianapolis 1173081 E Stop 11 Cther Intersection East Stop 11 Road at Marion Greenfield NIA HsSIP CN $394,110 $43,790 $437,900 CN and CN INS

Road Improvement Madison Avenus moved from FY
2012 to FY 2014

by
Administrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPCQ dated
April 24, 2012,

Indianapolis 1173111 W 11th Street |Other Intersection Weslt 11th Streetat Dr.  [Marion Greenfield NIA HSIP CN $145,530 516,170 $161,700 CN and CN INS

Improvement Martin Luther King, Jr. moved frem FY
Street ) 2012 to FY 2014

by
Administrative
Maodification
Letter from
IMPO dated
Aprit 24, 2012.
CHN and CN INS
moved form FY
2012 to FY 2014
per
Administrative
Modiftcafion
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 24, 2012,

Indianapolis 1173115 Woest 79th Other Intersection West 79th Street at Marion Greenfield N/A HSIP CN $569,500 $63,287 $632,787 CN and CN INS

Street Improvement Michigan Road moved from FY
2012 to FY 2014

by
Administrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 24, 2012.

Indianapolis 1173083 Waest 38th Other Intersection West 38th Street at Marion Greenfield NIA HSIP CN $152,640 $16,960 $169,600 CN and CN INS

Street lmprovement Michigan Road moved from FY
2012 to FY 2014

by
Administrative
Modificafion
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 24, 2012,

Indianapolis 1173082 West 10th Other Intersection Woest 10th Street at Tibbs |[Marion Greenfield N/A HSIP CN $853,290 $94,810 $948,100 CN and CN INS

Sireet Improvement Avenue moved from FY
2012 to FY 2014

by
Administrative
Maodification
Letter from
IMPO dated
Aprit 24, 2012.

“[Pnase] Federal [ "Math [ 2012 | 2013

indianapolis 1173165 30th Street  |Other Type Project 30th Street at Shadeland |Marion Greenfield N/A HSIP CN $60,380 $6,710 $67,100
(Miscallaneous) Avenue

5
Admin Mod 05.15.2012




Estimated | - Remarks
|Cost Leftto]| = i
‘Gomplete |
| Project " |

" Location | District [Miles | Federal. T ~Asset — [Phase| . -
S| o (State
Projects - |~
Signing Sign inventory and Marion Greenfield N/A HSIP PE $900,000 $100,000 $1,000,000 Reduction of PE
maintenace program to funding in FY

address reflectivity issues 2012 from
$1,111,111 to

$1,000,000 to
match federal
budget amount
per
Administrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 24, 2012,
CN and CN INS
moved from FY
2012 to FY
2013, as bid
date is pushed
back 3 months
per
Administrative
Muodification
Letter fram
IMPO dated
Aprl 24, 2012,

Indianapolis 1173111 West 11th Other Intersection West 11th Streef at Dr.  [Marion Greenftald NIA HSIP PE $38,078 $4,231 $42,309 !DEfundiggf
increased from

Street Improvement Martin Luther King, Jr.
$30,000 to

Sireet

$42,309 due to
cost of
environmental
documentation
needed for
project per
Administrative
Maodification
Lelter from
IMPO dated
Apiit 24, 2012,

Indianapaolis 1173082 West 10th Other Intersection West 10th Street at Tibbs |Marion Greenfield NfA HSIP PE $87,578 $9,731 $97,309 EE ftmdigsac
increased from

Street lmprovement Avenue

$85,000 to
$97,309 duse to
cost of
environmental
documentation
needed for
project per
Administrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 24, 2012,

Indianapolis 1173083 West 38th Other Intersection West 38th Street at Marion Greenfield N/A HSIP PE $29,078 $3,231 $32,309 FE fundiggf
increased from

Street Improvement Michigan Road
$20,000 to

$32,309 due to
cost of
envirenmental
documentation
needed for
project per
Adminisirative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 24, 2012,

eI BTN TN R

‘Sponsor | DES . [' Route. | - WorkType .-

Indianapolis 11 72‘[ 13 Syslemwidé

Indianapolis 1005299 Fall Creek Other Type Project Fall Creek Trait from Marion Greenfield NIA TE Ch $1,000,000 $250,000 $1,250,000
Trail {Miscellanecus) intersection with Manon
Trail bridge along Fall
Creek Parkway to Central
Avenue

3]
Admin Mod 05.15.2012




“Route

Miles.

| Gategory | Program . .

“Federal -

Program -

rojects

“only)

Phase | - Federal . .

- Match |

56,231

$62,309

‘Estimated
|Cost Leftto|:
1 Complete | @
| Project |

IPE funding

“Remarks. -

Indianapolis

1173081

E Stop 11

Road

Cther Intersection
Improvement

. East Stop 11 Road at .

Madison Avenue

Marion

Greeﬁﬁe!d .

N/A

HSIP

PE

$56,078

increased from
$50,000 to
$62,309 due to
cost of
environmental
documentation
needed for
project per
Administrative
Madification
Lefter from
IMPO dated
April 24, 2012.

INDOT

1172195

Various

Pavement Markings

Pavement markings at
various locations in the
Greenfield District

Marion

Greenfield

N/A

STP

Safety

CN

$180,000

$20,000

$200,000

CN phase added
to FY 2013 of
the IRTIP by
Administrative
Madification
Letter from
IMPQ dated
April 25, 2012.

INDOT

0800944

165

Bridge Deck Overlay

I-65 SBL, 0.26 mile N of i
465

Marion

Greenfield

N/A

Bridge

CN

$76,500

$8,500

$85,000

CN phase added
fo FY 2013 of
the IRTIP by
Administrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 25, 2012,

INDOT

1005697

Us 52

Intersect. Improv. W/ Added

Turmn Lanes

US 52 at Bade Davis
Road

Marion

Greenfield

N/A

STP

Statewide

CN

CN phase
moved from FY
2012 to FY 2013
by
Administrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated
April 25, 2012,
CN cost
included with
DES # 1005693.

INDCT

0900330

465

Bridge Maintenance And

Repair

1-465 EB bridge over
White River

Marion

Greenfield

N/A

Bridge

CN

$407,140

$45,238

$452,378

CN phase cost
increased from
$200,000 to
$452,378 In FY
2013 by
Administrafive
Maodification
Lefter from
IMPO dated
April 25, 2012.

INDOT

0960332

1-465

Bridge Maintenance And

Repair

1-465 WB bridge over
White River

Marion

Greenfield

N/A

Bridge

CN

$407,140

$45,238

$452,378

CN phase cost
increased from
$200,000 to
$452,378 in FY
2013 by
Administrative
Modification
Letter from
IMPO dated

April 25, 2012,

7

Admin Mod 05.156.2012



Admin Mcd 05.15.2012

8ponsor | -DES Y| “'Route. " .- Work Type '~ .| .- Location .= " District .| Miles |- ‘Federal *;| ~ = Asset ", " Federal . "] = 22015 ] Estimatéd | Remarks
P ] R b Eile B P R e Program G S e CO.S..'_Z"-_&fttd- SR
| i(state | | Complete | =~
{. Projects. [ | Project: | .
Elkhart 0902305 Prairie Street |Bridge Rehabilitation Or Prairie St. Bridge #363  |Elkhart Fort Wayne 0.08| STP CN $3,631,696 $007,924 $3,631,696 0{Change Fiscal
Repair {0.1 km N of Waterfail Dr) Year to FY2013
over the Elkhart River from 2012
St. Joseph 1173271 Various Bridge Inspections Various Bridges in the St. Joseph LaPorte nfa STP PE $326,640 $81,660 $326,640 O|Increase Federal
County Funds by
$86,640 ST
STP)
INDOT 1297249 VARIOUS Signing Between US 24 & |-69 JctjAllen Ft Wayne 501 IM District PE $130,000 $100,000 $30,000 Olincrease in 2012
to US 24 & 1-469 Jot. Biscretionary PE funds
Total FW Inferstate Amendment 12~
Circle. 47
Citi Link 1172563 NIA Transit Preventative Capitalization of Allen Ft Wayne NIA 5,307 |N/A MN/A $1,920,830 $480,170 $2,401,000 N/A Increase in
Maintenance maintenenance for Citi Funding
Link
Fort Wayne 0800018 Johnny Enhancement Johnny Appleseed Park |Allen Ft Wayne TE CN $768,000 $25,500 $793,500 change in
Appleseed to Shoaff Park funding amounts
Trail
Cedar Lake 0810443 Parrish Ave  |Bike/Pedestrian Facililies Along Parrish Ave Lake LaPorte 0.3| 8RTS RW $150,000 $0 $150,000 Year Changed
Sidewalks from 2012 to
2013.
Hammond 0400640 Grand Bike/fPedestrian Facilities From Toll Rd at Sheffield [Lake LaPorte STPI CN $600,000 $150,000 $750,000 Year Changed
Calumet Trail Ave to 142nd & Calumet from 2012 to
Phase 1 Ave, 2013.
INDOT 0301048 SR 55 Bridge Replacement, Bridge over Brown Dilch, |Lake LaPorte 0.01] BR Bridge RW $64,000 $16,000 $80,000 Year changed
Concrete 452 mi S of SR 2 from FY12 to
FY13
INDOT 0301049 SR 85 Bridge Replacement, Bridge over Singleton Lake LaPorte 0.01] BR Bridge RW $64,000 $16,000 $80,000 Year changed
Concrete Ditch, 2.97 mi S of SR 2 from FY12 to
FY13
Highland 0900060 Erie- Bike/Pedestrian Facilities On Little Calumet River |Lake LaPorte 0.6] DEMO CN $280,000 50 $280,000 Year changed
Lackawanna Levee from Indianapolis from 2012 to
Bike/Ped Trail Blvd {o Northcote Ave. 2013 per LPA
request.
Munster 0810540 Pennsy Bike/Pedestrian Facliities IN/IL State Line to Fisher |Lake LaPorte 04| TE CN $227,775 $56,944 $284,719 Year changed
Greenway St from 2012 to
Bike/Ped 2013 per LPA
Facility request.
Gary Public 1297215 NIA Transit Misc Equipment City of Gary Lake LaPorte NIA 6,307 N/A $40,000 $10,000 $50,000 Purchase
Transportation Computer
Corporation Sofware TY
2012-2015 TIP
resolution Mo.
12-08
MNorthern 1297251 N/A Transit Commuter Rail Michigan City LaPorte LaPorte N/A 5,309 N/A $1,600,000 $400,000 $2,000,000 Fixed Guideway
indiana Capital Modernization
Commuter Catenary/Signal
Transportation Improvements
District Michigan City to
‘ South Bend
Dearbomn 1172486 State Street |Road Reconstruction {3R/4R |Wesl Harrison, Indiana/  |Dearborn Seymour STP CN $264,000 $66,000 $330,000 Cost change to
Standards) Harrison, Chio project already
in TIP and STIP.
This project is
Vigo 0200988 VAVARI Enhancement Riley Canal Lock # 47 Vigo Crawfordsville 0] TE PE $62,854 $15,713 $78,667 0|Move second
PE Phase from
SFY 2012 to
SFY 2013. The
anvironmental
document must
be approved
before the
second PE
Phase can
begin.
8




o Locatlon

| - District . f

| category

. Asset
Program -
o (state
| Projects -

s

RW

$80,000

~ Match

2012

%0

$80,000

oo2014

" | Estimated

| :Complete .
. Project

|CostLeftto]

. 'Remarks

Move RW

0800360

ST 1001

Intersect. Improv. -

Reoundabout

Interesection

Improvement at Fruitridge
Ave & Haythorne

Vigo

Crawfordsville .

CMAQ

Phase from SFY
2012 to SFY
2013. -
Envirenmental
document will
not likely be
approved until
late Jun 12. RW
Phase is 100%
CMAQ funded.

Vigo

0800360

ST 1001

Intersect. Improv. -
Roundabout

Interesection
improvement at Fruitridge
Ave & Haythorne

Vigo

Crawfordsville

CMAQ

CN

$1,034,500

$0

$1,034,500

Move CN Phase
from SFY 2012
to SFY 2013.
RW Phase is not
forecast to be
complete unlit
Dec12. CN
Phase is 100%
CMAQ funded.

Terre Haute

0902210

us 41

Landscaping

Phase |: Cherry St. to
Poplar St.

Vigo

Crawfordsville

0.28

TE

CN

$260,000

$65,000

$325,000

Move CN Phase
from SFY 2012
to SFY 2013.
PE Phase Is not
forecast to be
complete until
Jul 12.

Terre Haule

1006019

ST 1028

Intersect. Improv. W/ Added
Turn Lanes

8th Avenue/3rd Streetin
Terre Haute

Vigo

Crawfordsville

CMAQ

CN

$753,000

$0

$753,000

Move CN Phase
from SFY 2012
to SFY 2013.
RW Phase is not
forecast to be
complete until
Sep 12. CN
Phase is 100%
CMAQ funded.

Vigo

1005571

NA

Bike/Pedestrian Facilities

West Terre Haute Levee
Multi-Use Trail

Vigo

Crawfordsville

RTP

CiN

$119,637

$29,909

$149,546

o

Move CN Phase
from SFY 2012
to SFY 2013,
Still awaiting
IDNR and
USACE
approval
(permits) to build
in a floodway.

INDOT

0900286

SR 59

Bridge Deck Overlay

Bridge over Eel River,
3.29mi S of SR46

Clay

Crawfordsville

STP Bridge

CN

$636,800

$159,200

$796,000 $836,000

move from 2012
to 2013

INDQOT

0800854

SR 32

Small Structure
Replacement

5.54 mi E of SR 63

Fountain

Crawfordsville

STP Bridge

PE

$24,000

$6,000

$30,000

$919,000

move from 2012
to 2013

INDOT

0800854

SR 32

Small Structure
Replacemeant

5.54 mi E of SR 63

Fountain

Crawfordsville

STP Bridge

RwW

$100,000

$25,000

$125,000

$919,000

move atll RW to
2013

INDOT

0800840

SR 32

Bridge Rehabilitation Or
Repair

BR over Graham Creek
6.47 mi E of SR 63

Fountain

Crawfordsville

BR Bridge

PE

$109,500

$27,400

$137,000

$822,000

move from 2012
to 2013

Huntington

0800125

Etna Ave

Road Recenstruction (3RM4R

Standards})

Etna Ave. from Wabash
River to Jessup St.

Huntingten

Ft Wayne

0.45

STP

RW

$0

$100,000

$100,000

Change in Fiscal
year from 2014
to 2013

INDOT

9608820

Us 231

Smal Structure
Replacement

4.56 mi N of SR 234

Montgomery

Crawfordsville

STP Bridge

RW

$217,600

$54,400

$272,000

$1,774,000

move from 2012
to 2013

INDOT

0710123

170

HMA Overlay, Functional

From 0.56 mi E of Litile
Point d to 0.5 mi W of SR
39

Morgan

Crawfordsville

7.5

M Roadway

CN

$6,975,000

$775,000

$7,750,000

$7,750,000

move from 2014
to 2013

INDOT

6800882

SR 236

Bridge Deck Replacement &
Widening

BR over Big Raccoon
Creek, 1.37 mi W of US

231

Putnam

Crawfordsville

BR Bridge

PE

$126,320

$31,580

$157,900

$2,487,900

move fram 2012
to 2013

]
Admin Med 05,156.2012




{5 (State
 Projects
From 3.14 mi W of SR Putnam Crawfordsville 6.491 IM Roadway CN $8,434,800 $937,200 $9,372,000 $9,372,000imove from 2012
243 10 0.67 mi W of US to 2013

23

:'_"Fedaral pas R _'E$tirh_ated 3 Remarks e
: Costlefttof . i
| Complete |
~ Project’ |

" DES_ | Route | WorkType

1000017 |70 HMA Overlay, Functional

10
Admin Mod 05.15.20%2



( 18
SfoLat

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

"
Admin Mod 05.16.2012



~Letting | MPO | Start | Start | End | End -

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPC

12
Admin Mod 05,15.2012



End

End
Long.

[ MPO [ Start | Start
~|iLat |Long.

Lat.

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

i3
Admin Mod 05.15.2012



Letting | MPO_
'D-‘#e o Rt

nd | End
at . f Long-

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

14
Admin Mod 05,156.2012



“Letting | MPO | Start | Start | End | End_

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPC

IMPO

IMPO

15
Admin Mod 05.15.2012



~Letting: [-MPO -

mpo|

Start.

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPC

16
Admin Mod 05.15.2012



~Letting

IMPO

| Lat

Start

Start | End

Long | L

‘End .

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

IMPO

17
Admin Med 05.15.2012



. ‘Date | .ol ilat

03706113 MACOG| 40 511 #5301 4051 -85 30°
b ol B et

n/a] MACOG

05/0113|NIRCC | -

09/30/12|NIRCC  [N/A N/A N/A N/A

08/08/12|NIRCC 41.115}85.117082| 44,139}85.101900

NIRPG  |41.22.3
8 87.27.02 |41.22.11| 87.27.02

01/09/13|NIRPC  [41.39.0
g 87.30.53 }41.38.21 87,3031

01/09/13|NIRPC  |41.13.2
B 87.20.36 }41.13.26 87.20.36

01/09/13[NIRPC  |41.14.4
7 8720.37 141.14.47 8720.37

08/08/12INIRPC  |41.34.0

1 87.20.08 |41.34.07| 87.28.20

08/08/12)NIRPC  |41.33.2
87.31.31 |41.33.06} 87.31.14

NIRPC

NIRPC

FY 2014 CKl

WCIEDD

18
Admin Med 05.16.2012



-Start CEnd ;
| Long.
WCIEDD|
05/01/13|WCIEDD
02/06/13[WCIEDD
05/01/13|WCIEDD
WCIEDD
10/08/14 39 20|87 06 35
19
01/15/14 40 3| 87 21
37 52
01/15/14 40 31 87 21
37 52
10/08/14 40 3|87 21 8
37
0t/15M14 40 3| 86 5H4
14 19
07112 30 34|86 37 24| 39 36/86 29 29
21 35
10/0715 39 50| 86 55
29 17

19
Admin Med 05.15.2012



“Teting | WPO | Start | Start | End | End_

oM 12 86 55 55 86 48 55

20
Admin Mod 05.15.2012



